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5,000     45.00$         $           -   65,000    443.38$       $       7.72 125,000     1,067.25$   13.45$      185,000   1,914.42$  $      14.56 
6,000     47.17$         $       2.17 66,000    451.11$       $       7.72 126,000     1,080.71$   13.45$      186,000   1,928.98$  $      14.56 
7,000     49.34$         $       2.17 67,000    458.83$       $       7.72 127,000     1,094.16$   13.45$      187,000   1,943.55$  $      14.56 
8,000     51.51$         $       2.17 68,000    466.55$       $       7.72 128,000     1,107.61$   13.45$      188,000   1,958.11$  $      14.56 
9,000     53.68$        2.17$        69,000    474.28$      7.72$        129,000     1,121.07$   13.45$      189,000   1,972.67$  $      14.56 

10,000   58.01$         $       4.33 70,000    482.00$       $       7.72 130,000     1,134.52$   13.45$      190,000   1,987.24$  $      14.56 
11,000   62.34$         $       4.33 71,000    489.72$       $       7.72 131,000     1,147.97$   13.45$      191,000   2,001.80$  $      14.56 
12,000   66.66$         $       4.33 72,000    497.45$       $       7.72 132,000     1,161.43$   13.45$      192,000   2,016.36$  $      14.56 
13,000   70.99$         $       4.33 73,000    505.17$       $       7.72 133,000     1,174.88$   13.45$      193,000   2,030.93$  $      14.56 
14,000   75.32$        4.33$        74,000    512.89$      7.72$        134,000     1,188.33$   13.45$      194,000   2,045.49$  $      14.56 
15,000   80.56$         $       5.24 75,000    520.62$       $       7.72 135,000     1,201.79$   13.45$      195,000   2,060.06$  $      14.56 
16,000   85.79$         $       5.24 76,000    528.34$       $       7.72 136,000     1,215.24$   13.45$      196,000   2,074.62$  $      14.56 
17,000   91.03$         $       5.24 77,000    536.07$       $       7.72 137,000     1,228.69$   13.45$      197,000   2,089.18$  $      14.56 
18,000   96.27$         $       5.24 78,000    543.79$       $       7.72 138,000     1,242.15$   13.45$      198,000   2,103.75$  $      14.56 
19,000   101.50$      5.24$        79,000    551.51$      7.72$        139,000     1,255.60$   13.45$      199,000   2,118.31$  $      14.56 
20,000   107.90$       $       6.39 80,000    559.24$       $       7.72 140,000     1,269.05$   13.45$      200,000   2,132.87$  $      14.56 
21,000   114.29$       $       6.39 81,000    566.96$       $       7.72 141,000     1,282.51$   13.45$      201,000   2,147.44$  $      14.56 
22,000   120.68$       $       6.39 82,000    574.68$       $       7.72 142,000     1,295.96$   13.45$      202,000   2,162.00$  $      14.56 
23,000   127.08$       $       6.39 83,000    582.41$       $       7.72 143,000     1,309.41$   13.45$      203,000   2,176.56$  $      14.56 
24,000   133.47$      6.39$        84,000    590.13$      7.72$        144,000     1,322.87$   13.45$      204,000   2,191.13$  $      14.56 
25,000   140.92$       $       7.45 85,000    597.85$       $       7.72 145,000     1,336.32$   13.45$      205,000   2,205.69$  $      14.56 
26,000   148.38$       $       7.45 86,000    605.58$       $       7.72 146,000     1,349.77$   13.45$      206,000   2,220.25$  $      14.56 
27,000   155.83$       $       7.45 87,000    613.30$       $       7.72 147,000     1,363.23$   13.45$      207,000   2,234.82$  $      14.56 
28,000   163.28$       $       7.45 88,000    621.02$       $       7.72 148,000     1,376.68$   13.45$      208,000   2,249.38$  $      14.56 
29,000   170.74$      7.45$        89,000    628.75$      7.72$        149,000     1,390.14$   13.45$      209,000   2,263.94$  $      14.56 
30,000   178.19$       $       7.45 90,000    639.10$       $     10.35 150,000     1,404.70$    $     14.56 210,000   2,278.51$  $      14.56 
31,000   185.65$       $       7.45 91,000    649.45$       $     10.35 151,000     1,419.26$    $     14.56 211,000   2,293.07$  $      14.56 
32,000   193.10$       $       7.45 92,000    659.81$       $     10.35 152,000     1,433.83$    $     14.56 212,000   2,307.63$  $      14.56 
33,000   200.55$       $       7.45 93,000    670.16$       $     10.35 153,000     1,448.39$    $     14.56 213,000   2,322.20$  $      14.56 
34,000   208.01$      7.45$        94,000    680.51$      10.35$      154,000     1,462.95$   14.56$      214,000   2,336.76$  $      14.56 
35,000   215.46$       $       7.45 95,000    690.87$       $     10.35 155,000     1,477.52$    $     14.56 215,000   2,351.32$  $      14.56 
36,000   222.91$       $       7.45 96,000    701.22$       $     10.35 156,000     1,492.08$    $     14.56 216,000   2,365.89$  $      14.56 
37,000   230.37$       $       7.45 97,000    711.57$       $     10.35 157,000     1,506.64$    $     14.56 217,000   2,380.45$  $      14.56 
38,000   237.82$       $       7.45 98,000    721.93$       $     10.35 158,000     1,521.21$    $     14.56 218,000   2,395.02$  $      14.56 
39,000   245.27$      7.45$        99,000    732.28$      10.35$      159,000     1,535.77$   14.56$      219,000   2,409.58$  $      14.56 
40,000   252.73$       $       7.45 100,000  744.75$       $     12.47 160,000     1,550.33$    $     14.56 220,000   2,424.14$  $      14.56 
41,000   260.18$       $       7.45 101,000  757.21$       $     12.47 161,000     1,564.90$    $     14.56 221,000   2,438.71$  $      14.56 
42,000   267.63$       $       7.45 102,000  769.68$       $     12.47 162,000     1,579.46$    $     14.56 222,000   2,453.27$  $      14.56 
43,000   275.09$       $       7.45 103,000  782.14$       $     12.47 163,000     1,594.02$    $     14.56 223,000   2,467.83$  $      14.56 
44,000   282.54$      7.45$        104,000  794.61$      12.47$      164,000     1,608.59$   14.56$      224,000   2,482.40$  $      14.56 
45,000   289.99$       $       7.45 105,000  807.07$       $     12.47 165,000     1,623.15$    $     14.56 225,000   2,496.96$  $      14.56 
46,000   297.45$       $       7.45 106,000  819.54$       $     12.47 166,000     1,637.71$    $     14.56 226,000   2,511.52$  $      14.56 
47,000   304.90$       $       7.45 107,000  832.01$       $     12.47 167,000     1,652.28$    $     14.56 227,000   2,526.09$  $      14.56 
48,000   312.35$       $       7.45 108,000  844.47$       $     12.47 168,000     1,666.84$    $     14.56 228,000   2,540.65$  $      14.56 
49,000   319.81$      7.45$        109,000  856.94$      12.47$      169,000     1,681.40$   14.56$      229,000   2,555.21$  $      14.56 
50,000   327.53$       $       7.72 110,000  869.40$       $     12.47 170,000     1,695.97$    $     14.56 230,000   2,569.78$  $      14.56 
51,000   335.25$       $       7.72 111,000  881.87$       $     12.47 171,000     1,710.53$    $     14.56 231,000   2,584.34$  $      14.56 
52,000   342.98$       $       7.72 112,000  894.33$       $     12.47 172,000     1,725.10$    $     14.56 232,000   2,598.90$  $      14.56 
53,000   350.70$       $       7.72 113,000  906.80$       $     12.47 173,000     1,739.66$    $     14.56 233,000   2,613.47$  $      14.56 
54,000   358.43$      7.72$        114,000  919.26$       $     12.47 174,000     1,754.22$   14.56$      234,000   2,628.03$  $      14.56 
55,000   366.15$       $       7.72 115,000  932.72$      13.45$      175,000     1,768.79$    $     14.56 235,000   2,642.59$  $      14.56 
56,000   373.87$       $       7.72 116,000  946.17$      13.45$      176,000     1,783.35$    $     14.56 236,000   2,657.16$  $      14.56 
57,000   381.60$       $       7.72 117,000  959.62$      13.45$      177,000     1,797.91$    $     14.56 237,000   2,671.72$  $      14.56 
58,000   389.32$       $       7.72 118,000  973.08$      13.45$      178,000     1,812.48$    $     14.56 238,000   2,686.28$  $      14.56 
59,000   397.04$      7.72$        119,000  986.53$      13.45$      179,000     1,827.04$   14.56$      239,000   2,700.85$  $      14.56 
60,000   404.77$       $       7.72 120,000  999.98$      13.45$      180,000     1,841.60$    $     14.56 240,000   2,715.41$  $      14.56 
61,000   412.49$       $       7.72 121,000  1,013.44$   13.45$      181,000     1,856.17$    $     14.56 241,000   2,729.98$  $      14.56 
62,000   420.21$       $       7.72 122,000  1,026.89$   13.45$      182,000     1,870.73$    $     14.56 242,000   2,744.54$  $      14.56 
63,000   427.94$       $       7.72 123,000  1,040.35$   13.45$      183,000     1,885.29$    $     14.56 243,000   2,759.10$  $      14.56 
64,000   435.66$      7.72$        124,000  1,053.80$   13.45$      184,000     1,899.86$   14.56$      244,000   2,773.67$  $      14.56 
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